OFFICE OF
MANAGNG DIRECTOR
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION CREDIT&DEBIT MANAGEMENT
Washington, D. C. 20554 CENTER.OMD
DOCKET FILE COPYORIG~
DEC II 0 1999 1J0/ t 'b'J
Mr. Redge A. Mahaffey
738 Intrepid Way

City: [GAITHERSBURG ]
Call Sign: [002B
(1 ) Fee Type Code: CMX Fee Multiple: 1 Fee Due: $230.00
(2 ) Fee Type Code: Fee Multiple: a Fee Due: $0.00
(3 ) Fee Type Code: Fee Multiple: 0 Fee Due: $0.00
(4) Fee Type Code: Fee Multiple: a Fee Due: $0.00
(5 ) Fee Type Code: Fee Multiple: a Fee Due: $0.00
Overage Amount: $0.00 Total Amount Remitted: $230.00
Check Flag: Current Amount,: . $230.00
Waiver: Status: Refund: Payment:
PERFORM: Query Next Previous Add Update
Shows the next row in the Current List.
Remove Table Screen
** 1: appl table**
FEES II
APPLICANT QUERY SCREEN
OS/21/90
]
] ZIP code: [208780000]
[N] ) Debar Flag: [N]
1): [13008 BRANDON WAY RD
2): [
State/Country: [MD
(Data Changed Flag:
Fee Control Number: [9303128862145012]
Applicant Name: [RV CELLCOMM
Correspondence Address (Line
Correspondence Address (Line
City: [GAITHERSBURG ]
Call Sign: [OlSA
(1 ) Fee Type Code: CMX Fee Multiple: 1 Fee Due: $230.00
(2 ) Fee Type Code: Fee Multiple: 0 Fee Due: $0.00
(3) Fee Type Code: Fee Multiple: 0 Fee Due: $0.00
(4 ) Fee Type Code: Fee Multiple: 0 Fee Due: $0.00
(S) Fee Type Code: Fee Multiple: 0 Fee Due: $0.00
Overage Amount: $0.00 Total Amount Remitted: $230.00
Check Flag: Current Amount;. $230.00
Waiver: Status: Refund: Payment:
DEC 201999OFACEOF
MANAGING DIRECTOR
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION CREDIT& DEBIT MANAGEMENT
Washington, D. C. 20554 CENTER. OMD
, /
c{jy- ·L~S
DOcKET RLE COPy
, ORIGINAL
Mr. Mirza Alunad
Managing Partner, Gamma Corom Cellular Partners
6705 Caneel Court
Springfield, Virginia 22152
RE: Request for refund of applications fees-Cellular
Unserved Areas
Fee Control Nos. 9303128862139024;